
Table 2: COMMONWEALTH COUNTRIES: TOURIST RECEIPTS AS 
PERCENTAGES OF TOTAL FOREIGN EXCHANGE EARNINGS(a) 

1966, 1967 AND 1968 

COUNTRY 

BARBADOS 

JAMAICA 

MALTA 

KENYA 

CYPRUS 

CANADA (c) 

PAKISTAN 

TRINIDAD & TOBAGO 

TANZANIA 

SINGAPORE 

LESOTHO(d) 

BRITAIN(f) 

MAURITlUS(b) 

AUSTRALIA 

UGANDA 

INDIA 

NEW ZEALAND 

MALAWI(b) 

GUYANA 
SIERRA LEONE(b) 

ZAMBIA(g) 

MALAYSIA 

CEYLON 

NIGERIA 

GHANA 

Tourist Receipts | 

1966 

671 
28.0 

3.6 

14.3 
3.6 

278.1 

7.7 
5.2 

3 .5 

10.3 
0 .1 

219.0 

0 .8 

25.2 

1.8 
17.0 

7.3 

0 .4 

0 .5 

0 . 5 
2 .1 

2 .4 

0 .5 

1.5 
0 .1 

(£m) 

1967 

7.1 
28.9 

4 . 9 

15.7 

4 . 3 

436.4 

8.9 

6 .4 

4 . 5 
15.0 

0 .2 

236.0 

1.0 

30 .4 

3.7 
18.9 

7.7 
0 .4 

0 .4 

0 . 4 

2 .3 
3 .0 

0 . 4 

1.3 
0 .2 

1968 

11.2 
36.6 

8.2 

18.9 
5.8 

377.6 

11.3 
9.0(b) 

4.0(b) 

20.3 
n . a . 

282.0 

1.0 

46.6 

n . a . 
14.7 

9 .3 

0 .5 

0 .5 

0 . 3 
n . a . 

3 .5 

0 .7 
1.2 

0 . 4 

As Percentages of Total 
Foreign Exchange Earnings | 

1966 

23 .3 
19.0 

9 .1 

10.3 
6 .1 

6 .3 
3.6 

2 .4 

3 .3 
2 .1 
1.8(b) 

2.7 

2 .5 
1.8 

2 .5 
1.0 

1.6 

1.6 

1.2 

1.4 

0 .9 

0 .5 

0 .4 
0.5(b) 
0 .1 

(%) 

1967 

25.0(e) 

19.0 

12.1 

15.2 

6.7 

8.7 

4 .1 

3.4 

3 .3 

2 .9 
3.1(b) 

2 .9 

3 .5 
2.0 

n . a . 
2 .0 

1.9 

1.7 
1.0(b) 

1.3 

0 .9 
0 .6 

0 .4 
0.5(b) 

0 .1 

1968 

n . a . 

21.5 

16.7 
11.0(b) 

7.6 

5.7 

4 .3 
3.9(b) 

3.3(b) 

3.1 
n . a . 

2 .8 

2.7 
2.6 

n . a . 
2 .0 

1.8 

1.7 

1.1(b) 

0.7 
n . a . 

0 .6 

0 .5 
0.4(b) 

0 .3 

Note: There was not sufficient information available to include Botswana, 
The Gambia and Swaziland in this table . 

Footnotes: (a) Exports of Goods and Services on Current Account 
(b) Source - IMF Balance of Payments S ta t i s t ics , 1968 
(c) Includes receipts from same-day excursionists 
(d) 1965/66, 1966/67 and 1967/68 
(e) Estimated 
(f) Receipts rounded to neares t million pounds 
(g) Includes "Other Transportation" 
n . a . Not available. 

Source: Material submitted by Commonwealth Governments (unless otherwise stated). 

(xvii) 




